BIRSTWITH PARISH COUNCIL
ASSETS REGISTER

Building
Concrete Garage in Broomfield

Insured Property
Outside Equipment — Sand Bag Trolley

in garage at Broomfield
Christmas Tree Lights

Street Furniture

Clock on village school owned by PC

Village Fountain Darley Road

1 Yorkshire Stone bus shelter

5 Benches — different sizes

4 Stone Birstwith name signs on Hampsthwaite Lane
Darley Road, Clint Bank and Back Road

1 Telephone Kiosk Collin Bank

2 Notice Boards one near shop at the other at Broomfield

Gates and fences around playground Wreaks Road

Picnic table and seats Playground entrance

Playground equipment and bases Wreaks Road

Other Surfaces

Base for garage at Broomfield

Bus Shelter base near Post Office

4 plinths for bench seats at Elton Top, Elton Bank, opp Village
Green, bottom Lackon Bank

4 plinths for Birstwith village signs

Hampsthwaite Lane, Darley Road, Clint Bank and Back Road

Office Equipment

Computer & Printer at Clerks Home
—Projector

£1,000

£ 150

£ 350

£6,000
£1,000
£3,500
£3,500

£2.000
£1,750
£1,000
£4,900
£ 400
£32,000

£150.00
£550.00
£1.500.00

£1,500.00

£ 450.00
£ 150.00
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